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SUPPLIER



Dear Customer, 
Thank you for your interest in JP Corry. We hope we can be of service to you. Please ensure you answer every question fully as an
incomplete form will delay your application for a credit account with us. Upon completion, please return the form to the Credit
Control Department.
 
     02890260242           credit.control@jpcorry.co.uk

JP Corry is a trading name of STARK Building Materials UK Limited Registered Office: Binley Business Park, Merchant House, Harry
Weston Road, Coventry, England, CV3 2TT Registered in England and Wales. Registration Number – 01647362.

Previous Address (if at above address less than 3 years)

Delivery Address (if different from Invoice address)

jpcorry.com

Account Name

Address (Invoice address)

Daytime Telephone Number

Evening Telephone Number

Mobile Telephone Number 

Email Address

Postcode

Fax Number

Postcode

Postcode

Are you building/renovating your own property?

If so, are you self funding or through a loan?
(A copy of the loan offer will assist in the processing of this application) 

YES/NO

Self Funding/Loan

Which JP Corry branch do you intend to trade with most frequently? (See back for branch list)

For the purposes of confirming identification/address please provide a copy of at two of the following:

Utility Bill/Driving Licence/Passport/Bank Statement

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY



The Data Protection Act now states that individual credit references will require full names and dates of birth as well as the
address and postcode to ensure the reference is for the correct person. Therefore if the application is for an individual or
individuals, we will require full names and dates of birth as well as the addresses and postcodes for each person. 

Should you wish to discuss this matter, please contact our Credit Control Department. 

     02890260242             credit.control@jpcorry.co.uk

jpcorry.com

Name

Address

Postcode

DOB

Name

Address

Postcode

DOB

Name

Address

Postcode

DOB

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION MAY BE PROVIDED ON A SEPARATE SHEET AND ATTACHED TO THIS FORM

To the best of my knowledge and belief all of the details submitted are correct. I/We have read and accepted JP Corry Terms of Sale.
I/We agree that any information held about me/us may be used for credit reference purposes and therefore may be given to licensed
credit reference agencies, other suppliers or creditors and other agents to the extent required and permitted by the law. I/We fully
understand that payment is due by the last working day of the month following the invoice and the account will be operated within the
credit limit allocated.

JP Corry is a trading name of STARK Building Materials UK Limited Registered Office: Binley Business Park, Merchant House, Harry
Weston Road, Coventry, England, CV3 2TT Registered in England and Wales. Registration Number – 01647362.

Signature:

Name:

Date:

Signature:

Name:

Date:

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Processed By:

Authorised By:

Credit Limit Approved (£):

Date:

Credit Check:

Report:

Date:

Suggested Credit Limit: £

JP Corry standard terms and conditions of sale can be found at www.jpcorry.com/terms-of-sale



OUR BRANCHES



BELFAST
 Grove Street East, Castlereagh Road, Belfast, BT5 5GH 

Tel: 028 9045 6100
Email: castlereagh@jpcorry.co.uk

BANGOR
72 Gransha Road, Bangor, BT19 2PU

Tel: 028 9127 1503
Email: bangor@jpcorry.co.uk

648 Springfield Road, Belfast, BT12 7EH
Tel: 028 9026 0260

Email: telesales@jpcorry.co.uk

16 - 20 Hillview Road, Belfast, BT14 7BT
Tel: 028 9075 1756

Email: hillview@jpcorry.co.uk

CASTLEDAWSON
15 Moyola Road, Castledawson, BT45 8BH

Tel: 028 7946 8622
Email: castledawson@jpcorry.co.uk

CARRICKFERGUS
Keeburn Industrial Estate, 61 Woodburn Road, 

Carrickfergus, BT38 8HQ 
Tel: 028 9336 6368

Email: carrickfergus@jpcorry.co.uk

Unit 12 Pennybridge Ind Est, Ballymena, BT42 3HB  
Tel: 028 2564 2261

Email: ballymena@jpcorry.co.uk

BALLYMENA
139 Crankill Road, Ballymena, BT43 5NW

Tel: 028 2566 5224
Email: robertguy@jpcorry.co.uk

COLERAINE
12 - 14 Mountsandel Road, Coleraine, BT52 1JD 

Tel: 028 7034 2205
Email: coleraine@jpcorry.co.uk

DOWNPATRICK
Ballydugan Industrial Estate, Downpatrick, BT30 6TE

Tel: 028 4461 2011
Email: downpatrick@jpcorry.co.uk

ISLE OF MAN
Gardeners Lane, Lezayre Road, Ramey, IM8 2TG

Tel: 01624 813389
Email: ramsey@jpcorry.co.uk

PORTADOWN
10 Mahon Street, Portadown, BT62 3EH 

Tel: 028 3833 7800
Email: portadown@jpcorry.co.uk

NEWRY
16 Canal Street, Newry, BT36 6BP

Tel: 028 3036 0911
Email: newry@jpcorry.co.uk

DERRYLIN
141 Main Street, Derrylin, BT92 9JZ

T: 028 6774 8244
Email: derrylin@jpcorry.co.uk

L'DERRY
177 Strand Road, Derry, BT48 7PU

Tel: 028 7126 3692
Email: derry@jpcorry.co.uk

DROMORE
Quillyburn Ind Estate, Banbridge, BT25 1BY

Tel: 028 2566 5224
Email: dromore@jpcorry.co.uk

LISBURN
Laganside Business Park, Hillsborough Old Road, 

Lisburn, BT27 5EW
Tel: 028 9266 2047

Email: lisburn@jpcorry.co.uk

jpcorry.com

tel:02844612011
mailto:downpatrick@jpcorry.co.uk

